-
Leis Oil Services, LLC Invoice
1410 150th Rd Date aicn ¥
Yates Center, KS 66783
5/4/2014 1023
Bill To
Piqua Petro, Inc.
1331 Xylan Rd
Piqua, KS 66761
P.O. No. Terms Project
Due on receipt
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1,262 | Little Kramer 2-13 6.25 7.887.50
1 | Mississippi Bit Charge 600.00 600.00
1 | Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
15 | Cement for surface 11.60 174.00
1,273 | Little Kramer 3-14 6.25 7,956.25
1 | Mississippi Bit Charge 600.00 600.00
1 | Drill pit 100.00 100.00
10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
1,245 | Diebolt 4-13 6.25 7,781.25
1 | Mississippi bit charge 600.00 600.00
Drill pit 100.00 100.00
S (l'f t for surface 11,60 B 92.80
1,273 Diebolt 5-14 6.25 7.956.25
1 | Mississippi bit charge 600.00 600.00
1| Drill pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for surface 11.60 92.80
1,209 | Shannon 7-14 6.25 7.556.25
1 | Mississippi bit charge 600.00 600.00
1 | Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for surface 11.60 92.80
1,100 | Shannon 9-14 6.25 6,875.00
1| Drill pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for surface 11.60 92.80
1,117 Shannon 11-14 6.25 6,981.25
1| Drill pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for surface 11.60 92.80
1,118 | Shannon 10-14 6.25 6,987.50
1 | Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for surface 11.60 92.80
7| Pulling 3-26-14 Diebolt(2hr), Shannon(3hr), Collins Bennett (2hr) 65.00 455.00
8| Pulling 3-27-14 Sovodoba (8hrs) 65.00 520.00
8 | Pulling 3-31-14 Woods Ellis (3hr) Wingrave (3hr) Hammond E (2hr) 65.00 520.00
10| Pulling 4-1-14 Hammond E (10hr) 65.00 650.00
7| Pulling 4-7-14 Hammond E (1.5hr) Stranghorner (5.5hr) 65.00 455.00
Total
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¥ CONSOLIDATED

O Walk Jarvican, LG

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

TICKET NUMBER

45933
LOCATION Evwsha
< FOREMAN_ Tl iwkde S

29|

FIELD TICKET & TREATM ENT‘"'F&EPORT

. 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT _ .

DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
29604 | 4950 | Deeyaly Y513 ™ =
CUSTOMER

0 P(-'a' TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MNLlN ADDRESS HP: r“b

/3B]_xybne R fal
CITY STATE ZIP CODE L3 Py
Plaun 1€ %42{3!
JoB TYP% L5 HOLE SZE___ (» /¥ HOLE DEPTH__JAN 5" CASING SIZE & WEIGHT__2 78
CASING DEPTH__ QM| DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT_£3, { SLURRY voL__ 8. WATER galisk__ 3,02 CEMENT LEFT in CASING
DISPLACEMENT Z.' DISPLACEMENT PSI /¥ cup MIX PSI Iaz) RATE
REMARKS: Dw Lo . 9% A (el T e st 2 ) P ) b
- ‘ K] fa e Wa — » - o ey - _.‘ H‘ e
A%%%‘:E"T QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
= / PUMP CHARGE 2B | 20850
BL 1Y) e MILEAGE 50 /89,909
T
721" Cassid Tbakser Conscer 40 6 So4. =Y
| J1i0 A Lo Biolseal Ne 7,50
| /102 A Phgb)o 138 33,25 Y
-y s0® Ech oy | 32.30)
| 5502 E 80 VA 0.0 | 2760
/123 3oma | Cooy Wexen (2,30 $.90
" "
HHox A 92?'3 *\M .40 59,72 Y
fampin e 5000, L
e —
2,48 | SALES TAX 53.3 l‘
Ravin 3737 ESTIMATED '
TotAL 9343, (o8
AUTHORIZTION TITLE DATE

I acknowledgs that the payment terms, unless speclﬂcally amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's

el =B s e el ALal.
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LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. = Yates Center, Kansas 66783 = (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 30345

API #: 15-207-28535-00-00

Operator: Piqua Petro, Inc. Lease: Diebolt
Address: 1331 XylanRd Piqua, KS 66761 Well #: 4-13
Phone: (620) 433-0099 Spud Date: 03-21-14 Completed: 03-25-14
Contractor License: 34036 Location: NE-SW-SW-SE of 15-24-17E
T.D.: 1245 T.D. of Pipe: 1240 Size: 2.875" 600 Feet From South
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 22’ 3150 Feet From West
Kind of Well: Oil County: Woodson
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
6 Soil/Clay 0 6 3 Lime 781 784
2 Shale 6 8 6 Shale 784 790
6 Lime 8 14 6 Lime 790 796
4 Shale 14 18 5 Shale 796 801
18 Lime 18 36 3 Black Shale 801 804
111 Shale 36 147 3 Shale 804 807
102 Lime 147 249 2 Lime 807 809
72 Shale/Lime strks 249 321 35 Shale 809 844
g Lime 321 322 1 Lime 844 845
8 Shale 322 330 264 Shale 845 1109
64 Lime 330 394 5 ! Lime Streak 1109 | 1110
8 Shale/Black Shale 394 402 55 Shale 1110 | 1165
24 Lime 402 426 2 Coal 1165 | 1167
4 Shale/Black Shale 426 430 5 Shale 1167 | 1172
31 Lime 430 461 15 Lime-some odor | 1172 | 1187
151 Shale 461 612 9 Qil Break 1187 | 1196
7 Broken Lime 612 619 12 Lime-some odor 1196 1208
19 Shale 619 638 37 Lime 1208 1245
10 Lime 638 648
72 Shale 648 720
3 Lime 720 723
6 Shale 723 729
9 Lime 729 738 T.D. 1245
11 Shale 738 749 T.D. of Pipe 1240
3 Lime 749 752
3 Black Shale 752 755
12 Shale 755 767
4 Lime 767 771
10 Shale 771 781




Kepley Well Service, LLC

19245 Ford Road R
Chanute, KS 66720 5/28/2014

Greg Lair

Piqua Petro

1331 Xylan Road . X

Piqua, KS 66761 D::/ﬁ;soioéglu;\:; -

e .-.‘:. MY

Pulling Unit 5-20-14 25 100.00 250.00T
Pull half of pipe, pump cement to surface. Pull pipe
and wash clean. Top off well.
Pump Charge 1 500.00 500.00T
Vacuum Truck 25 85.00 212.50T
o B
C | Cement > K 108 > 10.00 1,080.00T
Sales Tax ~ 7.15% 146.04
Re. Y
Total $2,188.54
Payments/Credits $0.00
L Balance Due $2,188.54 )
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